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31914, BOLLARD, 1X7W, LED

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color
Length

Width

Height
Weight

31914-024
GRAPHITE GREY
4.75"

2.75"

25.625"

3.5lbs

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

Light Source Type INTEGRATED LED
Input Voltage 120V/277VV
Bulb Voltage 120V
Socket Type LED
Total Wattage ™™
Total Lumen 140Im
Kelvin 3000K
CRI 80
Dimmable No

Options Available TECHNICAL DETAILS

ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE . L
31914-024 GRAPHITE GREY Drlver_ Electronic driver 120V 50/60Hz
IP Rating 54
Location WET
Approval @.
~ Title 24 Yes
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PROJECT INFORMATION
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